Date

MEETING

WEATHER

WIND & TEMP RANGE
RAIL

TRACK RATING
PENTROMETER
IRRIGATION
RAINFALL

Race Class

WWW.DAILYSECTIONALS.COM.AU

Thursday, 11 April 2019
Bunbury
Overcast

Inside
Soft 5 R1-8
6.8 (Turf)

PLEASE NOTE: FINAL TIME & LAST 600M PROVIDED BY RWWA

Race Distance Winner

WINNERS INDIVIDUAL LATE SECTIONALS

L200

L100

L50

FSECAVE

RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

L1200

L1000

L400

L200

|MDN 3YO SW
MDN 2YO0+ SW
MDN 2YO0+ SW
MDN 2YO+ SW
CLS 1 3YO+ HCP

Pago Bay

Impi

Lookout

My Boy Nugget
Horizon

CLS 13YO0+ HCP
CLS 5 3YO+ HCP
CLS 3 3YO+ HCP

1675 Lavistarr
1200 AlDiLa
2200 I'm A Love Man

NG R WN R
=
o
S
S

OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF"+/- FSECAVE L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400
66.89 66.89 0.00 25.69| EREA 47.62  36.08 2416
106.66 106.66 0.00 26.49 7424 61.58 48.72 3638 24.02
74.45 74.45 0.00 26.21 60.16 4824 36.23 23.80
88.03 88.03 0.00 25.46 62.04 49.84 37.61 2484
60.52 60.52 0.00 25.14 46.38 35.38 23.64
106.94 106.94 0.00 26.08 7554 62.80 4990 37.69 25.16
73.00 73.00 0.00 25.26 59.38 47.74 3581 23.80
144.53 144.53 0.00 26.96 76.74 6332 50.16 37.65 24.88

12.34
12.12
11.90
12.40
12.02
12.66
12.24
12.44

74.24
76.14

76.74

59.02
61.58
60.46
62.42

L800 L600
47.70  36.16
48.72  36.38
48.60 36.62
50.16  37.94
46.88 35.79
51.26 3851
4774 3581
50.16  37.65

24.22
24.02
24.16
25.16
24.10
25.34

24.88

Race Class

MDN 3YO SW
MDN 2YO+ SW
MDN 2YO+ SW
MDN 2YO+ SW
CLS 1 3YO+ HCP
CLS 13YO+ HCP
CLS 5 3YO+ HCP
CLS 3 3YO+ HCP

Race Distance Winner

1100 Pago Bay

1675 Impi

1200 Lookout

1400 My Boy Nugget
Horizon
1675 Lavistarr
1200 AlDiLa
2200 I'm A Love Man

ONO R WN R
=
=)
S
S

OFFTIME

FSEC AVE

L1200

L1000 L800

L600

L400

L200

L100

L50

FSEC AVE

L1200

L1000

L800 L600
11.54 1194
1234 1236
1198 1246
1222 1278
11.09 11.69
1275 1317
1193 1201
12.51  12.77

L400

L200
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LLUTEGEA

April 11, WWW.DAILYSECTIONALS.COM.AU
2019
Date: Thursday, 11 April 2019
MEETING: Bunbury IVRO
WIND & TEMP Bench Mark VR Figures
RAIL: Inside
PENTROMETER 6.8 (Turf)
IRRIGATION PLEASE NOTE: FINAL TIME & LAST 600M PROVIDED BY RWWA

RAINFALL RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

59.02 47.70 36.16 24.22 12.34

Race1

Fin DISTANCE Winner OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF"+/- FSEC AVE TO 800M L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L40 PIR1200 PIR1000 PIR800 PIR600 PIR400 PIR200 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

1 1100 Pago Bay 66.89  66.89 0.00) 25.69 19.27 50.02 47.62 3608 24.16 12.34 1140 11.54 11.92 11.82 12.34
2 1100 Pearl Dancer 67.05 25.59 19.19 50.14 47.86 36.32 2438 12.44 1154 11.94 11.94 12.44
3 1100 Solarize 67.10 26.01 19.51, 59.13 47.59 36.06 24.09 12.19 1154 11.53 11.97 11.90 12.19
4 1100 Morning Song 67.18 26.81 20.11 11.76 11.41 11.97 11.82 [FEY
5 1100 Katisu 67.32 26.44 19.83 59.13 47.49 36.00 24.09 12.23 11.64 11.49 1191 11.86 12.23
6 1100 The Reveley 67.48 26.33 19.75 59.27 47.73 3628 2437 12.35 1154 11.45 11.91 12.02 12.35
7 1100 Redmill 67.62 26.97 20.23 50.09 47.39 36.08 24.17 12.19 11.70 11.98 12.19
8 1100 Miss D'Amina 67.70 27.13 20.35 59.19 47.35 36.00 24.05 12.33 11.84% 12.33
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LLUTEGEA

WWW.DAILYSECTIONALS.COM.AU

April 11,
2019

Date: Thursday, 11 April 2019
MEETING: Bunbury IVRO
WIND & TEMP Bench Mark VR Figures
RAIL: Inside
PENTROMETER 6.8 (Turf)
IRRIGATION PLEASE NOTE: FINAL TIME & LAST 600M PROVIDED BY RWWA

RAINFALL RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

74.24 61.58 48.72 36.38 24.02 12.12

Fin DISTANCE Winner OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF"+/- FSEC AVE TO 800M L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200 PIR1200 PIR1000 PIR800 PIR600 PIR400 PIR200 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200
1675 Impi 106.66 74.24 6158 36.38 24.02

1675 The Tote Crusher 107.65 7411 61.55

1675 Sulphur Crested 107.73
1675 Krakkas 108.02
1675 Ephesus 108.34
1675 Shoes Of Ekraar 108.38
1675 Diffusion 108.46
1675 Rukkus Raizer 109.60

R N U R W N
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LLUTEGEA

WWW.DAILYSECTIONALS.COM.AU

April 11,
2019

Date: Thursday, 11 April 2019
MEETING: Bunbury IVRO
WIND & TEMP Bench Mark VR Figures
RAIL: Inside
PENTROMETER 6.8 (Turf)
IRRIGATION PLEASE NOTE: FINAL TIME & LAST 600M PROVIDED BY RWWA

RAINFALL RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

60.46 48.60 36.62 24.16 11.98

OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF"+/- FSEC AVE TO 800M L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200 PIR1200 PIR1000 PIR800 PIR600 PIR400 PIR200 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Fin DISTANCE Winner

1 1200 Lookout 74.45 11.92 12.01 12.43
2 1200 Orava 74.50 26.57 26.57 5 7 12.10 12.09 12.37

3 1200 Mister Krumpets 74.64 26.75 26.75 . . ] 8 8 8 8 6 12.08 11.98 12.38 11.84 [JFEN
4 1200 Kudawouldashoulda 74.85 25.85 25.85 60.86 49.00 37.02 24.56 12.38 11.98 12.46 12.18 12.38
5 1200 Frosty Belle 74.87 26.01 26.01] 60.78 48.86 36.92 24.42 12.24 2 2 2 2 3 11.92 11.94 1250 12.18 12.24
6 1200 Cool Frost 75.18 26.33 26.33 60.83 48.85 36.75 2429 12.11 4 4 4 5 8 11.98 12.10 12.46 12.18 12.11]
7 1200 Embassy Square 75.20 26.97 26.97, 60.13 4823 36.26 23.89 11.89 11 9 10 10 9 11.90 11.97 12.37 12.00 11.89
8 1200 Sasta 75.50 26.49 26.49) 60.99 49.01 36.97 2453 1247 6 5 6 6 7 11.98 12.04 12.44 12.06 12.47
9 1200 Schooling 75.89 27.09 27.09 61.08 48.80 36.90 2456 12.28 9 10 11 11 10 12.28 11.90 12.34 12.28 12.28
10 1200 Ice Trade 75.93 26.61 26.61] 61.3¢ 49.32 37.41 2516 13.00 7 7 5 4 5 12.02 11.91 12.16 13.00
11 1200 Elliana 76.36 27.17 27.17, 61.37 49.19 3745 2507 1271 10 11 9 9 11 12.18@% 12.36 12.71]
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LLUTEGEA

April 11, WWW.DAILYSECTIONALS.COM.AU
2019
Date: Thursday, 11 April 2019
MEETING: Bunbury IVR©O
WIND & TEMP Bench Mark VR Figures
RAIL: Inside
PENTROMETER 6.8 (Turf)
IRRIGATION PLEASE NOTE: FINAL TIME & LAST 600M PROVIDED BY RWWA

RAINFALL RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

74.02 62.42 50.16 37.94 25.16 12.82

RAcE

OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF"+/- FSEC AVE TO 800M L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

PIR1200 PIR1000 PIR800 PIR600 PIR400 PIR200 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Fin DISTANCE Winner

1 1400 My Boy Nugget 88.03 73.96 6204 49.84 37.61 2484 12.40 1192 1220 1223 12.77 12.44 12.40
2 1400 Vengeance Of War 88.03 25.33 [EX] 6184 5004 3782 2512 12.82 7 5 3 3 2 1 172 1222 1270 [fEE 12.82
3 1400 The Divine Wind 88.41 25.65 3847| 74.08 6208 49.94 37.76 25.00 12.60 6 6 7 7 6 4 12,00 12.14 12.18 12.76 12.40 12.60
4 1400 Jadavi 88.53 26.05 X IEERAY 6168 4946 37.38 24.74 1222 13 12 12 11 11 8 12.06 12.22 12.08 12.64 12.52 [fFEFA
5 1400 Testa De Lago 88.54 25.25 37.87| 7451 62.91 50.67 38.45 2567 13.25 2 2 2 12.24 12.22 12.78 12.42 13.25
6 1400 Rexford 88.68 25.62 3843 74.07 6221 5025 38.04 2523 1261 10 8 6 7 7 11.86 11.96 1221 12.81 12.62 12.61
7 1400 Cinnamon Run 88.80 25.45 38.17| 7467 6271 50.63 3837 2555 12.95 4 4 5 5 5 11.96 12.08 1226 12.82 12.60 12.95
8 1400 Bellanco 89.22 25.26 37.89] 75.21 63.61 51.33 39.08 26.05 13.17 2 2 3 6 12.28 12.25 13.03 12.88 13.17
9 1400 Malakhi 89.22 25.89 38.83] 74.65 6261 50.39 38.30 2557 12.81 9 10 10 9 10 10 | 1204 1222 12.09 1273 12.76 12.81]

10 1400 Gunbarrel Blue 89.28 25.79 38.69| 7463 6273 5059 3843 2571 12.91] 11 9 9 8 8 9 11.90 1214 1216 1272 12.80 12.91

11 1400 Melaforte 89.28 25.93 38.89| 7473 62.61 50.39 38.09 2545 12.65 8 11 11 12 12 11 | 1212 1222 1230 X 12.80 12.65

12 1400 Cee Ash 89.52 26.10 39.15] 74.85 6259 50.37 38.31 2535 1255 12 13 13 13 13 13 | 12.26 12.22 12.80 12.55

13 1400 Come Up Sometime 91.33 25.69 3853| 77.10 64.96 52.80 40.38 27.72 14.64 5 7 8 10 9 12 | 1214 1216 12.42 12.66 13.08 14.64
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LLUTEGEA

April 11, WWW.DAILYSECTIONALS.COM.AU
2019
Date: Thursday, 11 April 2019
MEETING: Bunbury IVRO
WIND & TEMP Bench Mark VR Figures
RAIL: Inside
PENTROMETER 6.8 (Turf)
IRRIGATION PLEASE NOTE: FINAL TIME & LAST 600M PROVIDED BY RWWA

RAINFALL RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

46.88 35.79 24.10 12.22

Races

Fin DISTANCE Winner OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF"+/- FSEC AVE TO 800M L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200 PIR1200 PIR1000 PIR800 PIR600 PIR400 PIR200 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

1 1000 Horizon 60.52 3538 23.64 11.74
2 1000 Bringon The Veuve 60.82 24.74 13.66 2 2 2 1 11.08 11.70
3 1000 Doshrike 60.87 25.20 14.12 6 7 7 6 11.08 11.72
4 1000 Party Night 60.98 24.97 13.84 3 4 a4 4 11.13 11.71
5 1000 Clappa Thunder 61.29 24.88 13.88 4 3 3 5 11.00 11.78
6 1000 Single Minded Lady 61.36 25.55 14.46 8 8 8 8 FEN) 11.63
7 1000 Futurist 61.46 24.73 13.64 2 11.09 11.69
8 1000 Zing Bang Wop 61.77 25.03 13.92 5 5 5 7 11.11 11.69
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LLUTEGEA

April 11,
2019

Date: Thursday, 11 April 2019

MEETING: Bunbury

WEATHER Overcast

WIND & TEMP

RAIL: Inside

TRACK RATING: Soft 5 R1-8

PENTROMETER 6.8 (Turf)

IRRIGATION PLEASE NOTE: FINAL TIME & LAST 600M PROVIDED BY RWWA
RAINFALL

Fin DISTANCE Winner
1675 Lavistarr
1675 Throwdown
1675 Tortina

1675 Fashion Forward
1675 Groovershaker
1675 Saxy Filly

1675 Jambo

1675 Banjo Man

1675 Free Thoughts

O 0N R W N

OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF"+/-

106.94
106.94
107.08
107.31
107.68
108.00
108.31
108.46
108.53
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26.24
26.30
26.19
26.36
26.29
25.45
26.15
26.40

WWW.DAILYSECTIONALS.COM.AU

IVRO

INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING

Bench Mark VR Figures

IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES

RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

76.14 63.92 51.26 3851 25.34 12.66

FSEC AVE TO 800M L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

O N 0o o w s N

PIR1200 PIR1000 PIR800 PIR600 PIR400 PIR200 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

12.74 12.90
12.30 12.72
12.80 12.88 12.15
12.78 12.86 12.23
12.60 12.70 Q¥R
1254 12.88 12.17
12.60 12.80 12.16
12.74 12.82 12.28




LLUTEGEA

April 11, WWW.DAILYSECTIONALS.COM.AU
2019
Date: Thursday, 11 April 2019
MEETING: Bunbury IVRO
WIND & TEMP Bench Mark VR Figures
RAIL: Inside
PENTROMETER 6.8 (Turf)
IRRIGATION PLEASE NOTE: FINAL TIME & LAST 600M PROVIDED BY RWWA

RAINFALL RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

59.38 47.74 35.81 23.80 12.24

RAcE?

Fin DISTANCE Winner OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF"+- FSEC AVE TO800M L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200 JPIR1200 PIR1000 PIR800 PIR600 PIR400 PIR200 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200
1 1200 Al Di La 73.00  73.00 0.00] 25.26 25.26] 50.38 47.74 35.81 23.80 12.24 1 1 1 1 1 11.64 11.93 JREIUNEEREE 12.24
2 1200 Get The Vibe 73.42 25.38 25.38 50.72 48.04 3614 24.02 12.22 2 11.68 11.90 12.12 11.80 12.22
3 1200 Red Moon 73.45 25.50 25.50 50.69 47.95 3595 23.83 12.07 3 3 4 4 3 11.74 12.00 12.12 11.76 12.07
P 1200 Fa'lion Maschine 73.53 26.12 26.12) 8 8 8 8 7 11.88 11.72 12.14 11.82 [FERE
5 1200 Three Secrets 73.75 25.96 25.96 59.75 47.79 3612 23.99 12.07 6 7 6 6 5 11.96 MM 12.13 11.92 12.07
6 1200 Deheune 73.91 25.74 25.74 60.01 4817 36.36 2425 12.35 4 5 5 5 4 11.84 11.81 12.11 11.90 1235
7 1200 Star Glitter 73.96 25.84 25.84 50.98 4812 3622 24.04 1212 5 6 7 7 8 11.86 11.90 12.18 11.92 12.12
8 1200 Snow Blossom 74.22 26.38 26.38 50.76 47.84 3616 24.06 12.14 10 10 10 10 10 11.92 11.68 12.10 11.92 12.14
9 1200 Uncle Lino 74.38 25.52 25.52 60.36 48.86 37.02 24.82 12.62 7 4 3 3 6 11.84 12.20 12.20 12.62
10 1200 Generous Albert 74.65 26.14 26.14 60.35 4851 36.66 2453 12.63 9 9 9 9 9 11.84 11.85 12.13 11.90 12.63
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LLUTEGEA

April 11, WWW.DAILYSECTIONALS.COM.AU
2019
Date: Thursday, 11 April 2019
MEETING: Bunbury IVR©O
WIND & TEMP Bench Mark VR Figures
RAIL: Inside
PENTROMETER 6.8 (Turf)
IRRIGATION PLEASE NOTE: FINAL TIME & LAST 600M PROVIDED BY RWWA

RAINFALL RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

76.74 63.32 50.16 37.65 24.88 12.44

RacEs

Fin DISTANCE Winner OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF"+- FSEC AVE TO 800M L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200 [PIR1200 PIR1000 PIR800 PIR600 PIR400 PIR200 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200
1 2200 I'm A Love Man 14453 14453 0.00 26.96 04.37] 76.74 63.32 50.16 37.65 24.88 12.44) CkWPl 1316 12.51 12.77 12.44 12.44
2 2200 Plead The Fifth 144.63 27.21 95.25] 7592 6244 493s[JEEH 2440 12.20 9 9 9 7 7 4 1348 13.06 12.46 1252 1220 12.20
3 2200 Lennon's Song 144.82 27.14 04.99] 76.39 62.95 49.83 37.37 24.85 1259 6 6 6 5 4 2 13.44 1312 1246 1252 1226 12.59
4 2200 No Ordinary Girl 144.89 27.33 95.67|EECIEEEEE] 36.94 2468 1250 12 12 12 10 6 3 13.54 PR ERET 12.18 1250
5 2200 Diplomat Express 145.00 27.20 95.19| 76.49 62.95 49.81 37.08 24.69 1253 7 7 7 9 8 5 1354 1314 1273 12.39 1216 12.53
6 2200 Diamonds Uncut 145.12 27.08 9477 77.01 6349 5035 37.86 2519 12.61] 3 4 4 4 2 6 1352 13.14 1249 12.67 12.58 12.61
7 2200 Mambazo 145.29 27.29 95.53| 7650 62.88 49.76 37.06 [JEEEEEY | 10 10 11 12 12 10 | 1362 1312 1270 12.72 |FEEVREPEN]
8 2200 Rosie Red Dress 14531 27.21 95.23] 76.74 63.20 50.08 37.48 24.68 12.30 8 8 8 8 10 9 1354 1312 12.60 12.80 12.38 12.30
9 2200 Proclamation 145.62 27.29 9551| 76.75 63.17 50.11 37.52 24.91 1253 11 11 10 11 11 10 | 1358 13.06 1259 12.61 12.38 1253
10 2200 Regent Star 145.66 27.03 0459| 77.67 64.25 51.07 3851 2571 12.87 2 2 2 2 3 7 13.18 12.56 12.80 12.84 12.87
11 2200 Mr Stikler 146.05 2713 94.95| 77.78 64.32 51.10 38.35 2550 12.94 5 5 5 6 9 12 | 1346 1322 12.75 12.85 12.56 12.94
12 2200 Witchery Woman 146.38 27.07 04.75| 7825 64.79 51.63 39.14 2631 1353 4 3 3 3 5 8 13.46 13.16 12.49 12.83 12.78 13.53
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